Route 26

UNION STATION HUB -

OUTEBOUND
WEEKDAYS SATURDAYS

See the map for matching timepoint locations See the map for matching timepoint locations

SATURDAYS

See the map for matching timepoint locations

WEEKDAYS

See the map for matching timepoint locations

GREAT BROOK VALLEY

\ua_ LIHGOLN ST.

1] [2 3] [4] [A] [5 1 2 3 4 5 5] A BAl [6] [3] [2] [1] 5 4 3 2 1
BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
STARTS  Leaves  Leaves Leaves  Leaves ENDS STARTS Leaves Leaves Leaves ENDS STARTS Leaves Leaves Leaves Leaves Leaves  ENDS STARTS Leaves Leaves Leaves ENDS
Union Station Lincolnand  Lincoln  Great Brook Great Brook  Allegro Union Station ~ Lincolnand ~ Lincoln Great Brook ~ Allegro Mego  GreatBrook  GBY  GreatBrook  Lincol  Lincoln&  Union Station Allegro Great Brook  Lincoln Lincolnand  Union Station
Hub Burncoat  Plaza Valley  Valley Pool MicroSystems Hub Burncoat Plaza Valley  MicroSystems MicroSystes Valley Pool - Comm Center ~ Vialey Plza  Bumcoat Hub MicroSystems ~ Valley Plaza Burncoat Hub Sarvine:
AM 545 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 AM 7:15 7:25 7:30 7:35 7:45 AM 5:20 5:25 5:30 5:45 AM 6:45 6:50 6:55 7:00 7:15 . g:
6:15 6:25 6:30 6:35 6:45 8:15 8:25 8:30 8:35 8:45 5:50 5:55 6:00 6:15 7:45 7:50 7:55 8:00 8:15 =% Lincoln Square
6:45  6:55 7:00 7:05 7:15 9:15 9:25 9:30 9:35 9:45 6:15 6:20 6:225 630 645 8:45 8:50 8:55 9:00 9:15 = AdCare Hospital
715 725 7:30 7:35 7:45 10:15 10:25 10:30 10:35 10:50 6:45 6:50 6:55 7:00 7:15 9:45 9:50 9:55 10:00 10:15 o Green Hill Park
7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 10:50 11:00 11:05 11:10 11:20 7:15 7:20 725 730 7:45 10:50 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:20 UM. Hah H ital
815 825 830 835 8:45 11:20 11:30  11:35 11:40  11:50 7:45 750 755 800 8:15 11:20 125 11:30 11:35 11:50  CMAnE FaIICIANT ORI
8:45 8:55 9:00 9:05 9:20 BR 11:50 12:00 12:05 12:10 12:20 8:15 8:20 825 830 845 11:50 11:55 12:00 12:05 12:20 —~w [ jncoln Plaza
9:15 9:25 9:30 9:35 9:50 BR PM 12:20 12:30 12:35 12:40 12:50 8:45 8:50 8:55 9:00 9:15 PM 12:20 12:25 12:30 12:35 12:50 == [ incoln Street School
9:50 10:00 10:05 10:10 10:20 BR 12:50 1:00 1:05 1:10 1:20 9:20 9:25 9:30 9:35 9:50 12:50 11:55 12:00 12:05 1:20 ~= Great Brook Valley
10:20  10:30 10:35 10:40 10:50 BR 1:20 1:30 1:35 1:40 1:50 9:50 9:55 10:00 10:05 10:20 1:20 1:25 1:30 1:35 1:50 )
10:50 11:00 11:05 11:10 11:20  BR 1:50 2:00 2:05 2:10 2:25 10:20 10:25 10:30 10:35 10:50 1:50 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:20 == Allegro Microsystems
11:20 11:30 11:35 11:45 11:565 2:20 2:30 2:35 2:40 2:50 10:50 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:20 2:25 2:30 2:35 2:40 2:55
11:560 12:.00 12:05 12:15 12:25 BR 2:55 3:05 3:10 3:15 3:25 11:20 11:25 11:30 11:35 11:50 2:50 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:20
PM 12:30 12:40 12:45 12:55 1:05 BR 3:20 3:30 3:35 3:40 3:50 11:55 12:00 12:05 12:10 12:30 3:25 3:30 3:35 3:40 3:55
1:00 1:10 1:15 1:25 1:35 BR 3:55 4:05 410 4:15 4:25 PM 12:25 12:30 12:35 12:40 1:00 3:50 3:55 4:00 4:05 4:20
1:40 1:50 1:55 2:05 2:15 BR 4:20 4:30 4:35 4:40 4:50 1:05 1:10 1:15 1:20 1:40 4:25 4:30 4:35 4:40 4:55 ROUTE 26
2:10 2:20 2:25 2:35 2:45 4:55 5:05 5:10 5:15 5:25 135 1:40 1:45 1:50 2:10 4:50 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:20
2:50 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 5:20 5:30 5:35 5:40 5:50 2:15 2:20 2:25 230 2:50 5:25 5:30 5:35 5:40 5:55
3:20 3:30 3:35 3:45 3:55 5:55 6:05 6:10 6:15 6:25 2:45 2:50 255 3:00 3:20 5:50 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:20
4:00 4:10 4:15 4:25 4:35 6:20 6:30 6:35 6:40 6:55 3:25 3:30 335 3:40 4:00 6:55 7:00 7:05 7:10 7:25
4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:10 BR 7:25 7:35 7:40 7:45 7:55 3:55 4:00 4:05 4:10 4:30 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:10 8:25
5:10 5:20 5:25 5:35 5:50 8:25 8:35 8:40 8:45 8:55 4:35 4:40 4:45 4:50 5:10 8:55 9:00 9:05 9:10 9:25
5:45 5:55 6:00 6:10 6:20 9:25 9:35 9:40 9:45 9:55 5:10 5:15 5:20 5:25 5:45
6:25 6:35 6:40 6:45 6:55 5:50 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:25
6:55 7:05  7:10 7:15 7:25 _ 6:20 6:25 6:30 6:35 6:55 _
7:25 7:35 7:40 7:45 7:55 SUNDAYS 6:55 7:00 7:05 7:10 7:25 SUN DAYS
755  8:05  8:10  8:15 8:25 |I| IE' 3 2 5 7:25 7:30 735 7:40 7:55 El E E E] |I|
8:25 8:35 8:40 8:45 8:55 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:10 8:25
AM  10:00 1010 10156 10:20  10:30 8:25 8:30 835 840 855  AM 9:35 9:40 9453 10:00
11:00 11:10 11:15 11:20 11:30 8:55 9:00 9:05 9:10 9:25 10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 11:00
*After 8:15 use Route 23 for outbound Irips. 12:00 1210 12:15 12-20 12:30 8:45 8:50 855 9:00 9:15 11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 12:00
1:00 110 1:15 1:20 1:35 8:45 8:50 8:55 9:00 9:15 PM 1?:32 1?:23 1?:22 1?;2 ;gg
; . . . . 9:45 9:50 9:55 10:00 10:15 : 5 i 2 A . . .
&  En 2 = B 10:45  10:50 10:55 11:00 11:15 2:35 240  2:45  2:50  3:05 Worcester Regional Transit Authority
4:05 415 420 4:25 4:35 11:25 1135 3:35 3:40 3:45 3:50 4:05

For Transit Information Call

508+-791-9782 or visit

www.therta.com




AR 2 D1pns 1) myf Y11y 7

ETOZ/1/% 210 | RN ) uoissiwn y Surne),] |moRaysnasnysessypy s ) 4q peanpos,) oy VA Pue LOO R 3 N VI M A Ag papracad vair]

/ . 1ua)
A3f[eA yoo1g YRRl ~ f [BIIPAIN SSBIN[] ~
afaqio Aoy [endsoy
puotresisume) ~ anH ; V)G SO ~
[TEN S[Epuaail) ~ L ¢ (ATNO
uolje: !
nels L L4 IIBH VT 243 punoquy)

dnoiry
SIAMO] [[IUaIr) ~

[BPAJN JUBHY ~ uoiun
A1ajawa)) prmy ~ i &% %u_o (ATNO
e ARMAED) ~ J8jua] [evIpay - VT 23 punoqing)
sjuaunedy

BmAanag 1§ noy 191S83I0M
/endsoy —— @0 nog- - swiap Angeog ~
® [oonag

JUSDUIA "}
S Q_. 1920§ JUOW]ag ~

[BHOLIIA SSBN] ~
sjuawnedy
SIIMO] JUOWDE ~
azenbg ujosul] -
alenbg (peg-uopy)

ry . : ujoour Vbz/bz 2moy

@ sjuaunedy
(5 wnesniy Wy semate oty -

18]S82I0MN sjupwedy
pooMmITLIg ~
AU Amual -

0028 1ausey
Sy
sjuauniedy
FEIIA U0l ~
1BUIALIS £ N0y

o
(o]

2]
~

3
3 1
T
» 3 INvSVaTd|
£
-

BZR ] UjOIUIT] ~
spuaunredy

oog af10ar) ~
dnoary

|BIPAN 1uBH Y ~

|epdsoH
uuewsauyeH

sjuawredy
L[ ~ uenug SI2MO], UOTIEIUR] ] ~

adajjo)) 12eg ~ f 1ua)
{Kepung pur WS [EDTPJA] SSEIN[] ~

Aepanjeg) yaoN sjuawredy
SELIAUI) SEIMOS ~ MIA JsE ~

aFaq[on) Aoy siuaumedy
puoEFsUmey ~ SIAMO] Y18 ujosum

[[B]N 2|Bpuaainy - sjed

dnoiny eze|ld Mg puoturFsumd) ~
[EQTPaN TRI[DY ~ ujoour |ooyas gaTH (puEoN ~
Aaun)) ey ~ sidy - [CIITRIN

O

g Aemaen -
BwAasag g Anoy

1930 UoYeIL) ~

SMOZLOH:MeN Hujasag 91 Anoy

\ =z
[[BN wngny ~ k= : SRILAU ) DFRIMOYG ~
eze|d b 1ootas Aojeredalg
arenbg J15qap ~ S sidy A 199115 TRODTLINE ~
‘..r:_‘::m 1215gaM, ~ yjoog O sBelin afaq(o Ajpumunmoy
Ss1aaTu YR ~ mm.:,ow : 0.0 puowesisume) -
[ooyag \ ujoour - jooyag
1PuBeN VR qQOoR[ ~ / YSip yeooing ~
youerg| jooyas
[BHU) VWA ~ ./ 3[PPIIA JR0dWINg ~
SN0} LNo; \ adeA fopungg ~
- H umoed \ VETEN A A9 _.n_
/Burpping [raapa,] ~ \ 001 g 2ua)
rdualag L7 noy : A g A [EITPA] 121820
/ lesln J|endsop] uasuI 1§ ~
/ P :Buraaag 1 amoy
E:u:_t:nr_{ n_mucwo
1004 254031) ~ %«_C_.-EEO Frrrrrrrri] S e e =
dnoury i \ OA89-9 sy #'0 20 L0 O sanoy dunrauuon))
[EIIPAA TUET[Y ~ swajshgololy olba|y iy

syauedy
SISMO], UOTIEIUE]] ~ ) .
sjuauedy Aan Q SMmad Q

s1amo].
e upoour ~ e

SIASAGOIINA]
o012y ~
(00U 12208 YIB[D) ~

saw|| loj a|npayag 98sg

salaju) jo juiod [ ] Ka][eA Joorg jeain) ~
U9y |ooyas
_n_,_:,,..j_,,.y_,mﬁm = saquinN anoy Bunosuuon . w_..h_hm Wﬁunﬂ -
s 7R]d Ujosu ~
2! 1ASIVI0N ~ ) 's)dy 5 [endsog
. mEm\E_ba{ uoysjfog . skemiie BIN0Y DUNISUUDD) sl ::mEuﬁ“:_aI SSRI (] ~
siyFray Amqeag ~ ! 7 [endsoy areopy ~
ko \ e °U JaquinN ainoy @ aaenbg ujoaury ~
10ang sidy g T ol e T W || ——— -
‘durAag 97 Ao
Q7 91N0Y  w——— e E 3

! ooMdBL
|RLIOWA A SSEN[] ~ B ve @
spuaunedyy
SIAMO] JUOMjag ~
amnbg ujoau ~
H(Aepung) pg anoy
SN0y Suylauuo)

131Ua)) 2DIAIAG

IAWOSN) VMM ~
UORS HOM ) ~

19A13G SAN0Y IV

N puabaT

97 19348 ujooulT elA As|lep yooig 1ealo - gNH NOILYLS NOINN 9T

.
l

Wetcorne atoard te WRTA!
This route timetable shows the times of departure at major

= o o S S X : : -
2 28 58 B Dn..mw. =7 | o
& s : I i 23 § 2= = §a a1 a
£'8 BRIl B8 88 2ESE ® § T8 548 8 3 f g
o= ~Ogr M- o SpE® N 9 s 25 0390 o 3 R i m
28 #38F Bn 33 44 S535g% 33 § s3:-g=c£88 BEE|
5§, & i 1D SE fdcess Sy (58 e0 BUSEE3 CBE |8
8o 8 |z iii i “”mm 23€3E3 §¥s | &E wm_%um.mwm.y 2212 m
. LT = T i = = i = Sc .
Ecc == |0 g w28 s8 =32 55 85 B8 &2 ag & 8 & &
a4 m—ey @ - I I ® 28 85 245w 26 B§ e O o =0
m.m.mmm Ee ic: 11 il By 85Casg SEQ s 0@ E 35 o w v § B2 XS
2T onc | iAW GG It .Ms S£o8EEE 28 6O E5 = B, 2 B8 ac m
SEESE |2® ::z: i :: 88 ©3585% £33 o8% 22 7 55 § 22 m o2 W m
05 6a = no 52 : = _”nn.mm.m.m (41e) 0 = Toa OE .MT = : -
L2090« [T S~ ECR S R S O 5 2% NI 2 3 £ o
.innTw m = .2 = 3 1 R 58 88X O 0w &g © : A.w o 3 ! .m = x ~
g==g O® 7 c: . wm.cm!ws_mr S58 289 §2 I Es s = =9 : w
SEEZw (2R e S (0 (i 3B8S95E8S 388 | 2e5zs £ ES 5 E E B
O6Cyxg =2 5 :5:1 45 - .mm 208305 88% Z8 2% . ...W.. 5 =T E 4
253R% |wg =81 F 4 s Sarpals. tx8 | E5B 85 ¢ 2 ER .
toe—~o g8 7 SO - . " 5 LT SES A1 Qv s : S s
o<E8Q g2 S8 » £ S8 E £EFEELT ofS wm_vn. <5 b _ S
S c om LY S8 8 ‘3 gewad S8.C385 830 =0k Qg I w o m.n,.m ..“ M
8SESS o 2is5:. 9 8 88 5 8oLy TwY <g-g8 . : :@8F § 89 ||
2= e = . d 8 = E v N . ]
B2 Am 332S 1§ 5 88 5§ 2gLFELE §2S O mE Lo asL = % ..mn....
£ES B & 2080 n 5 2E W mmm”mmmm gs3 man mm o .mm 8 m __.._w.
2838 > |3 o>y 28 O FH 9 O 8€B.., 580 S%v W L S b (@]
SE & E87E £§ 48 38 = 28=35EE Bs2 @og 8 o 95 sx38 |2
o i @ @ E5E [ - i 0 - o
o5 5955 32 SC 82 P 8rcEeoc 855y | @S ES 5@ =32 -y lS |4
at a2 o T2 o OB5585¢% 2858 mmc. 5 ax .m. 7] |
828 822 28 O3 S 23805388 5385/ wspas GE 955 % £
3 CWOS6 oW &»id S E588cE26 285 8zs 82 22 B os % o z
- «cs= aE o = I3 v Z2E




